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DAKOTA LAWSON

IRA CASTRO

Updated: 6/2/2025 9:13 AM

 DISTRICT ENGINEERING FIELD REPRESENTATIVES

\
1 inch equals  10 miles

CENTRAL NICEVILLE BRIAN REEVES 850-244-4780 Brian.Reeves@fpl.com

CENTRAL FORT WALTON BEACH BRIAN REEVES 850-244-4780 Brian.Reeves@fpl.com

CENTRAL DEFUNIAK SPRINGS DAKOTA LAWSON 850-833-4888 Dakota.Lawson@fpl.com

CENTRAL CRESTVIEW DAKOTA LAWSON 850-833-4888 Dakota.Lawson@fpl.com

CENTRAL DESTIN IRA CASTRO 850-833-4814 Irangel.Castro@fpl.com

CENTRAL FORT WALTON BEACH IRA CASTRO 850-833-4814 Irangel.Castro@fpl.com

DISTRICT OFFICE REP_NAME PHONE EMAIL

CENTRAL ENGINEERING ASSISTANT CRESTVIEW MEGAN WINSTON 850-689-4624 Megan.Winston@fpl.com

CENTRAL ENGINEERING ASSISTANT DESTIN MEGAN WINSTON 850-689-4624 Megan.Winston@fpl.com

CENTRAL ENGINEERING ASSISTANT NICEVILLE MEGAN WINSTON 850-689-4624 Megan.Winston@fpl.com

CENTRAL ENGINEERING ASSISTANT FT WALTON MEGAN WINSTON 850-689-4624 Megan.Winston@fpl.com

DISTRICT TITLE OFFICE NAME PHONE EMAIL

CENTRAL ENGINEERING SUPERVISOR CENTRAL DISTRICT CRESTVIEW JORDAN SEVERSON 941-524-4980

DISTRICT TITLE AREA OFFICE NAME PHONE

CENTRAL CRESTVIEW 850-689-4624 22

CENTRAL DESTIN 850-689-4624 27

CENTRAL NICEVILLE 850-689-4624 25

CENTRAL FT WALTON 850-689-4624 21

DISTRICT OFFICE PHONE BIN

CENTRAL LARGE PROJ MGR CRESTVIEW KIMBERLY VISSEPO 850-689-4623 Kimberly.Vissepo@fpl.com

CENTRAL LARGE PROJ MGR CRESTVIEW LOGAN SMITH 850-833-4826 Logan.Smith@fpl.com

DISTRICT TITLE OFFICE NAME PHONE EMAIL


